
1 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) 4 1 8 13 1.00
2 2 García Paola (C) 2 7 2 11 0.50
- 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) - - - -
- 7 Abreu Nicole (P) - - - -
- 8 Moy Milagros (P) - - - -
- 10 Patiño Mirian (L) - - - -
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - - -
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -
- 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) - 3 8 11
- 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) - 2 5 7
- 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) - 2 3 5
- 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 17 26 49 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) 12 5 16 33 36.36
2 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) 16 12 21 49 32.65
3 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) 12 4 21 37 32.43
- 2 García Paola (C) 5 1 11 17
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) 6 3 8 17
- 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) 1 - 4 5
- 8 Moy Milagros (P) 1 - 4 5
- 7 Abreu Nicole (P) - 1 1 2
- 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) - - - -
- 10 Patiño Mirian (L) - - - -
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - - -
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 26 86 165 32.12


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

UCV • Univ. César Vallejo

UCV
ALI 3

1 29
31

25
15

23
25

24
26

101
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:23 0:29 0:30 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

59 1,40030/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:06  Total: 2:06
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1 10 Patiño Mirian (L) 15 7 9 31 3.75
2 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) 11 5 6 22 2.75
3 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) 7 5 10 22 1.75
4 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) 5 5 11 21 1.25
5 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) 4 3 9 16 1.00
6 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) 1 - 2 3 0.25
6 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - - -
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -
- 2 García Paola (C) - 1 2 3
- 7 Abreu Nicole (P) - 2 - 2
- 8 Moy Milagros (P) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 32 52 128 11.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 41 - 41

1 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) 1 5 2 8 0.25
- 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) - - 5 5
- 2 García Paola (C) - - 23 23
- 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) - - 15 15
- 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) - - 14 14
- 7 Abreu Nicole (P) - - 3 3
- 8 Moy Milagros (P) - - 4 4
- 10 Patiño Mirian (L) - - - -
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - - -
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -
- 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) - 2 16 18
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) - 3 9 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 1 10 91 102 0.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

UCV • Univ. César Vallejo

UCV
ALI 3

1 29
31

25
15

23
25

24
26

101
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:23 0:29 0:30 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

59 1,40030/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:06  Total: 2:06
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1 10 Patiño Mirian (L) 18 3 22 43 34.88
2 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) 4 3 10 17 5.88
- 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) 5 3 6 14
- 8 Moy Milagros (P) - - 4 4
- 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) - - 2 2
- 7 Abreu Nicole (P) 1 - 1 2
- 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) - - 1 1
- 2 García Paola (C) - - - -
- 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) - - - -
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) - - - -
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - - -
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 9 46 83 22.89


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) 19 - 107 126 4.75
- 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) - - 1 1
- 2 García Paola (C) - - 4 4
- 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) - - 4 4
- 7 Abreu Nicole (P) - - - -
- 8 Moy Milagros (P) - - 1 1
- 10 Patiño Mirian (L) - - 10 10
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - - -
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) - 1 6 7
- 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) - 1 2 3
- 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 3 135 157 4.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

UCV • Univ. César Vallejo

UCV
ALI 3

1 29
31

25
15

23
25

24
26

101
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:23 0:29 0:30 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

59 1,40030/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:06  Total: 2:06
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1 18 Gómez Coraima (P) 6 6 5 17 1.50
2 10 Manzo Zaira (A) 2 3 4 9 0.50
3 5 Baella Vivian (P) 1 - 4 5 0.25
3 14 Santana Sandra (A) 1 - 3 4 0.25
3 22 Regalado Katherine (O) 1 3 16 20 0.25
3 25 Acosta Suramys (O) 1 2 6 9 0.25
3 9 Carranza Danae (P) 1 2 3 6 0.25
- 3 Mosquera Yujhamy (C) - - - -
- 6 Sánchez Esmeralda (L) - - - -
- 7 Quintana Sofía (O) - - 3 3
- 13 Pacheco Fabiana (P) - - - -
- 17 Santos Deyma (L) - - - -
- 21 Regalado Alicia (O) - - - -
- 15 Valiente Rosa (C) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 18 46 77 3.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 Baella Vivian (P) 10 5 14 29 34.48
2 18 Gómez Coraima (P) 13 6 21 40 32.50
3 25 Acosta Suramys (O) 9 7 15 31 29.03
- 22 Regalado Katherine (O) 12 4 5 21
- 9 Carranza Danae (P) 2 4 13 19
- 10 Manzo Zaira (A) 1 1 4 6
- 7 Quintana Sofía (O) - 2 1 3
- 14 Santana Sandra (A) - - 2 2
- 15 Valiente Rosa (C) 1 - - 1
- 3 Mosquera Yujhamy (C) - - - -
- 6 Sánchez Esmeralda (L) - - - -
- 13 Pacheco Fabiana (P) - - - -
- 17 Santos Deyma (L) - - - -
- 21 Regalado Alicia (O) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 29 75 152 31.58


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ALI • Alianza Lima

UCV
ALI 3

1 29
31

25
15

23
25

24
26

101
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:23 0:29 0:30 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

59 1,40030/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:06  Total: 2:06
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1 10 Manzo Zaira (A) 8 2 4 14 2.00
1 18 Gómez Coraima (P) 8 10 11 29 2.00
3 9 Carranza Danae (P) 7 8 9 24 1.75
4 22 Regalado Katherine (O) 6 4 6 16 1.50
5 6 Sánchez Esmeralda (L) 4 2 4 10 1.00
5 5 Baella Vivian (P) 4 5 8 17 1.00
7 25 Acosta Suramys (O) 1 4 5 10 0.25
- 3 Mosquera Yujhamy (C) - - - -
- 14 Santana Sandra (A) - - 1 1
- 15 Valiente Rosa (C) - - - -
- 17 Santos Deyma (L) - - - -
- 21 Regalado Alicia (O) - - - -
- 7 Quintana Sofía (O) - 1 1 2
- 13 Pacheco Fabiana (P) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 38 49 125 9.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 - 27

1 22 Regalado Katherine (O) 3 3 13 19 0.75
2 5 Baella Vivian (P) 2 2 14 18 0.50
2 18 Gómez Coraima (P) 2 2 8 12 0.50
4 10 Manzo Zaira (A) 1 1 15 17 0.25
4 25 Acosta Suramys (O) 1 2 9 12 0.25
- 3 Mosquera Yujhamy (C) - - - -
- 6 Sánchez Esmeralda (L) - - - -
- 7 Quintana Sofía (O) - - 1 1
- 14 Santana Sandra (A) - - 2 2
- 15 Valiente Rosa (C) - - 3 3
- 17 Santos Deyma (L) - - - -
- 21 Regalado Alicia (O) - - - -
- 9 Carranza Danae (P) - 2 8 10
- 13 Pacheco Fabiana (P) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 13 74 96 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ALI • Alianza Lima

UCV
ALI 3

1 29
31

25
15

23
25

24
26

101
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:23 0:29 0:30 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

59 1,40030/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:06  Total: 2:06
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1 18 Gómez Coraima (P) 10 - 9 19 52.63
2 6 Sánchez Esmeralda (L) 15 - 16 31 48.39
3 5 Baella Vivian (P) 8 1 16 25 28.00
- 9 Carranza Danae (P) 4 - 8 12
- 7 Quintana Sofía (O) - - 2 2
- 13 Pacheco Fabiana (P) - - 1 1
- 22 Regalado Katherine (O) - - 1 1
- 25 Acosta Suramys (O) - - 1 1
- 3 Mosquera Yujhamy (C) - - - -
- 10 Manzo Zaira (A) - - - -
- 14 Santana Sandra (A) - - - -
- 15 Valiente Rosa (C) - - - -
- 17 Santos Deyma (L) - - - -
- 21 Regalado Alicia (O) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 1 54 92 39.13


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Manzo Zaira (A) 16 1 70 87 4.00
2 14 Santana Sandra (A) 5 1 24 30 1.25
- 3 Mosquera Yujhamy (C) - - - -
- 5 Baella Vivian (P) - - 1 1
- 6 Sánchez Esmeralda (L) - - 10 10
- 7 Quintana Sofía (O) - - - -
- 9 Carranza Danae (P) - - 4 4
- 13 Pacheco Fabiana (P) - - - -
- 15 Valiente Rosa (C) - - - -
- 17 Santos Deyma (L) - - - -
- 18 Gómez Coraima (P) - - 5 5
- 21 Regalado Alicia (O) - - - -
- 22 Regalado Katherine (O) - - 2 2
- 25 Acosta Suramys (O) - - 3 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 2 119 142 5.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ALI • Alianza Lima

UCV
ALI 3

1 29
31

25
15

23
25

24
26

101
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:23 0:29 0:30 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

59 1,40030/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:06  Total: 2:06

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 30/01/2015  23:21 Page 6/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
Liga Nacional Superior de Voleibol 2014-15
Primera etapa


